Kidney
Cancer UK

The UK’s leading kidney cancer charity for over 20 years |

COVID-19 &
Kidney Cancer Patients
Survey Six - 28t July 2022

» This survey ran on the closed Facebook Kidney Cancer UK Patient Support group and on the open Facebook, Twitter and
Instagram pages of Kidney Cancer UK and Kidney Cancer Scotland between 20th June and 15th July 2022.

+ 71 kidney cancer patients started the survey with 65 completing the survey.
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Where do you live?

79.00%

14.00%
|
England Scotland Wales Northern Irelanc

Mean : 1.310 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [1.150 - 1.470] | Standard Deviation : 0.689 | Standard E
0.082
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What age bracket are you?

41.00%

27.00%

10.00%
1.00% 0.00% 0.00% I
I
Under 18 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Mean : 5.690 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [5.437 - 5.944] | Standard Deviation : 1.090 | Standard E
0.129
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Do you wear a facemask?

61.00%

0%

30%
23.00%

20%

11.00%
o N
Always in public (from  Only in crowded places When | remember
leaving home to returning (shops, public transport,

home) concerts etc.)

Mean : 2.394 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [2.170 - 2.618] | Standard Deviation : 0.963 | Standard E
0.114
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Is your kidney cancer currently

58.00%

41.00%

localised? metastatic? Don't yet know

Mean : 1.437 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [1.314 - 1.559] | Standard Deviation : 0.527 | Standard E

0.063
‘ Cancer UK
UK's leading kidney cancer charity for over 20
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Are you currently on drug treatment
for your kidney cancer?

62.00%

38.00%

Yes

Mean : 1.620 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [1.506 - 1.733] | Standard Deviation : 0.489 | Standard E
0.058
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\

If Yes to Q5, what treatment are you on?
(tick all that apply)

53.00%

27.00%

Drug 1 Drug 2 Other, please specif

Mean : 1.667 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [1.380 - 1.954] | Standard Deviation : 0.802 | Standard E
0.146

Kidney
Cancer UK
UK's leading kidney cancer charity for over 20
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\

If you are newly diagnhosed since lifting of
all restrictions in July 2021, have you;

80%
70% 67.00%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20% 16.00%

1% 4.00% . e 4.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0y . [ ] — .00% .00% .00%

Started  Had surgery Been to the Been to the Only remote My Had no N/aas|was
treatment hospital for hospital for contact with treatment contact diagnosed

consultation consultation the hospital has been before July
via phone, delayed 2021
video call or v
email etc

Mean : 6.149 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [5.499 - 6.799] | Standard Deviation : 2.715 | Standard E
0.332

Kidney
Cancer UK

| The UK's leading kidney cancer charity for over 20 years |
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How anxious do you feel
about COVID-19 today?

38.00%

32.00%

16.00%

\

7.00% .00 \

Not at all A little Concerned Anxious Very Anxious ,

Mean : 2.485 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [2.237 - 2.733] | Standard Deviation : 1.044 | Standard E
0.127
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How anxious do you feel
about your cancer today?

44.00%

24.00%
18.00%
12.00% \
3.00% \
Not at all A little Concerned Anxious Very Anxious ,

Mean : 2.912 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [2.650 - 3.174] | Standard Deviation : 1.103 | Standard E
0.134
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\

What do you feel your risk of catching
COVID-19 is today?

47.00%

Low Medium High

Mean : 2.015 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [1.833 - 2.196] | Standard Deviation : 0.763 | Standard E
0.093
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If you are or were due for surgery since lifti%
estrictions in July 2021, has the hospital cancel
ue to COVID-19 (including Covid-19 backlog reas

24.00%

3.00%

Yes Not applicable

Mean : 2.706 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [2.582 - 2.829] | Standard Deviation : 0.520 | Standard E
0.063

Kidney
Cancer UK
UK's leading kidney cancer charity for over 20
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Are you able to see your health team
face-to-face since the easing of all restrictions?

70%

62.00%

60%

50%

38.00%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%
Yes No

Mean : 1.382 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [1.266 - 1.499] | Standard Deviation : 0.490 | Standard E
0.059

Kidney
Cancer UK

| The UK's leading kidney cancer charity for over 20 years |
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\

If 'NO' to Q12, what measures have your
health team instigated for appointments?

100%
90% 88.00%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%

10%
0.00%

0%
Video Consultations Telephone Email No alternative Not applicable
Consultation offered

Mean : 2.231 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [1.958 - 2.504] | Standard Deviation : 0.710 | Standard E
0.139

Kidney
Cancer UK

| The UK's leading kidney cancer charity for over 20 years |
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\

Are you still happy to attend your face-to-face
appointments (where they are still in place)?

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

89.00%

8.00%

3.00%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
— [

Yes No Maybe All appointments Not applicable  Tick to open
delayed comment box
share your
reasons for the
above response.

Mean : 1.364 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [1.097 - 1.630] | Standard Deviation : 1.104 | Standard E
0.136

Kidney
Cancer UK

| The UK's leading kidney cancer charity for over 20 years |
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\

your treatment was paused due to the pandem
s there any evidence that your cancer progresse
significantly while treatment was on hold?

79.00%

8.00%

—— |

Yes No | was not paused

Mean : 3.015 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [2.892 - 3.138] | Standard Deviation : 0.511 | Standard E
0.063
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If on a clinical trial was the programme
halted due to Covid-19?

85.00%

12.00%
2.00% 2.00% -
= —
Yes and has not restarted Yes but it has now No | was not on a trial

resumed

Mean : 3.803 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [3.675 - 3.932] | Standard Deviation : 0.533 | Standard E
0.066
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If you are attending your hospital,
what is your average waiting time?

55.00%

30.00%

14.00%

0.00%

30 min to 1 hour 1 to 2 hours 3-4 hours Above four hours Not applicable

Mean : 2.394 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [1.961 - 2.827] | Standard Deviation : 1.796 | Standard E

0.221
‘ Cancer UK
UK's leading kidney cancer charity for over 20
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Have you had or have you been offered
a Covid-19 vaccination?

95.00%

2.00% 2.00% 0.00%
Yes No Yes but | DID NOT  Yes but | CAN NOT | had the first but
take it for personal have it due to my not the second
reasons circumstance or
condtion

Mean : 1.106 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [0.971 - 1.241] | Standard Deviation : 0.558 | Standard E
0.069
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Have you had or been offered any booster

32.00%

30.00%

14.00% 15-00%

6.00%

Yes but declined Booster 1 Booster 2 Booster 3 Booster 4

Mean : 3.409 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [3.063 - 3.755] | Standard Deviation : 1.436 | Standard E
0.177
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\

If you have had or have been offered a
Vaccine was it (tick any that apply)

44.00%

37.00%

17.00%

0.00%

Pfizer/BioNTech  Oxford-AstraZeneca Moderna Other

Mean : 1.812 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [1.649 - 1.975] | Standard Deviation : 0.900 | Standard E
0.083
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Have you been tested, or tested
yourself for COVID-19?

94.00%

6.00%

Yes No

Mean : 1.061 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [1.003 - 1.119] | Standard Deviation : 0.240 | Standard E
0.030
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Are you, or have you been diagnosed with
COVID-19? Choose one

49.00%
46.00%

Yes Tick to share the type of te

Mean : 1.600 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [1.460 - 1.740] | Standard Deviation : 0.600 | Standard E

0.072
‘ Cancer UK
UK's leading kidney cancer charity for over 20
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\

If you tested positive for COVID-19 and registe
positive lateral flow or PCR test, what happene

53.00%

25.00%

16.00%

| was contacted within 24 | was contacted later than| was not contacted by the
hours by the NHS 24 hours by the NHS NHS

Mean : 1.844 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [1.491 - 2.197] | Standard Deviation : 1.019 | Standard E
0.180
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Were you offered antiviral medication?

81.00%

19.00%

Yes

Mean : 1.806 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [1.665 - 1.948] | Standard Deviation : 0.402 | Standard E
0.072
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\

How long did it take to get antiviral medicines
after registering a positive test? (in days)

Mean : 2.833 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [1.365 - 4.302] | Standard Deviation : 1.835 | Standard E
0.749
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Which antiviral were you given?

80.00%

20.00%

0.00% 0.00%

molnupiravir (Lagevrio) Remdesivir (Veklury)  nirmatrelvir and ritonavir
(Paxlovid)

Mean : 3.800 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [3.408 - 4.192] | Standard Deviation : 0.447 | Standard E
0.200
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Did you feel that the antiviral medication helf
reduce your symptoms?

100.00%

0.00%

Yes No

Mean : 1.000 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [1.000 - 1.000] | Standard Deviation : 0.000 | Standard E
0.000
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If you have been diagnosed with
COVID-19, are you recovered?

54.00%

20.00%

Yes No, | have, what | feel to be Long Would you be kind enough to sha
Covid effects any feedback on your experien

of COVID-19 or Long Covid i

relation to kidney cancer.

Mean : 1.732 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [1.466 - 1.997] | Standard Deviation : 0.867 | Standard E

0.135
‘ Cancer UK
UK's leading kidney cancer charity for over 20
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